
CHURCH SERVICES 
 

Wednesday 13 August   Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 17 August    Parish Mass 10am 

 

Wednesday 20 August   Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 24 August    Parish Mass 10am 

 

Wednesday 27 August   Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 31 August    Parish Mass 10am 

 

Wednesday 03 September  Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 07 September   Parish Mass 10am 

Traditional Mass, with children in mind ☺  

 

Wednesday 10 September   Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 14 September   Parish Mass 10am 

HOLY CROSS DAY 

 

Wednesday 17 September  Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 21 September   Parish Mass 10am 

ST MATTHEW 

Sunday School – offered during Mass ☺  

 

Wednesday 24 September  Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 27 September     

RUGBY WORLD CUP – FINAL 

Women’s Event – Twickenham Stadium 


